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排
名

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

全区

街镇

金海社区
海湾镇
庄行镇
柘林镇
青村镇

奉浦街道
四团镇

海湾旅游区
南桥镇
金汇镇

西渡街道
奉城镇

综合绩效
评分

92.4
92.3
90.0
87.5
86.4
84.7
81.9
81.4
80.5
78.7
77.0
69.0
83.5

实效等级

良好
优秀
优秀
良好
良好
尚可
尚可
良好
尚可
尚可
一般
一般
尚可

综合实效

道路容貌
综合管理

93.7
93.4
96.0
87.8
85.7
88.8
83.7
86.4
80.9
89.1
80.0
70.1
84.3

结合部容
貌管理

-
96.0
96.0
76.8
96.0
-

96.0
-

58.7
48.0
64.0
68.6
76.5

居住区容貌
综合管理

80.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
84.0
72.0
96.0
84.0
72.0
72.0
60.0
60.0
80.7

菜场内外环境
综合管理

96.0
72.0
96.0
64.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
40.0
96.0
76.8
72.0
40.0
78.9

“三类点”
管控

-
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
64.0
96.0
64.0
96.0

-
96.0
88.9

环卫公厕
保洁管理

96.0
80.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
40.0
72.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
60.0
85.1

广场绿地
容貌管理

96.0
96.0
48.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
64.0
96.0
96.0
90.7

河道水域
保洁

96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
72.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
80.0
91.4

工地周边
容貌管理

64.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
64.0
96.0
96.0
87.7

2018年5月奉贤市容环境实效评分及排名

排名

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

全区

街镇

金海社区
庄行镇

奉浦街道
青村镇

海湾旅游区
柘林镇
海湾镇
金汇镇
南桥镇
奉城镇
四团镇

西渡街道

综合绩效
评分

96.4
93.5
90.9
89.8
89.1
88.3
85.8
82.7
81.3
80.3
78.9
78.6
86.3

实效等级

优秀
优秀
优秀
优秀
优秀
优秀
优秀
尚可
尚可
尚可
尚可
尚可
良好

综合实效

道路容貌
综合管理

96.0
93.7
96.0
92.6
91.1
93.3
96.0
91.9
89.8
84.1
82.9
83.2
90.1

结合部容
貌管理

-
96.0

-
96.0

-
76.8
96.0
40.0
64.0
96.0
96.0
64.0
79.1

居住区容貌
综合管理

96.0
96.0
86.4
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
68.6
78.0
72.0
96.0
96.0
86.3

菜场内外环境
综合管理

96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
57.6
96.0
96.0
89.4

“三类点”
管控

-
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
64.0
80.0
64.0

-
85.3

环卫公厕
保洁管理

96.0
72.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
76.8
64.0
96.0
76.8
72.0
96.0
85.3

广场绿地
容貌管理

96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
64.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
93.3

河道水域
保洁

96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
76.8
96.0
96.0
80.0
87.3
96.0
96.0
91.4

工地周边
容貌管理

96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
96.0

2018年6月奉贤市容环境实效评分及排名

宣


